
Ergebnisliste NTB-Landesbestenwettkämpfe 2019 in Osterholz-Scharmbeck
Landesklasse
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Werner Lucie SV Kirchweyhe 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 7,00 1

Rüschen Lilly LAV´91 Meppen e.V. 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 6,95 2

Hein Leonie Alica TSV Godshorn 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 6,85 3

Henne Franziska LAV´91 Meppen e.V. 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 6,40 4

Eckert Alina SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 6,25 5

Petter Maret VfB Fallersleben 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 6,05 6

Schröder Nele Buxtehuder SV 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 5,75 7

Nasser Batoul TSV Neustadt 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 5,70 8

Dörntge Xara Alexa TV Jahn Walsrode 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 5,60 9

Wolff Antonia MTV Altendorf 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 5,15 10

Mihajlovic Valentina ASC Göttingen 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 5,10 11

Jansen Lilly TSV Neustadt 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 5,00 12

Gleitz Ronja ASC Göttingen 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 4,90 13

Schmidt Jolina Buxtehuder SV 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 4,85 14

Löcher Emilia ESV Fortuna Celle 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 4,80 15

Ben Touhami Rima Buxtehuder SV 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 4,70 16

Rosenbaum Charlotte MTV Altendorf 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 4,55 17

Melzer Pauline VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 4,55 17

Jansen Lena LAV´91 Meppen e.V. 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 4,35 19

Gutsche Lea Sophie VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 4,30 20

Antonczak Mia Buxtehuder SV 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 4,00 21

Schulze Kara TSV Neustadt 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 4,00 21

Geffers Jule VfB Fallersleben 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 3,80 23

Siemer Celine SV Kirchweyhe 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 3,55 24

Heidemeyer Frederica VfB Fallersleben 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 3,35 25

Ebbighausen Julia VT Rinteln 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 3,15 26

Unterberg Jule ASC Göttingen 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 3,10 27

Gaisreiter Linn SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 2,35 28

Rust Lina TSV Wallhöfen 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Gerade 2,10 29

Gleitz Ronja ASC Göttingen 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Spirale 3,20 2

Werner Lucie SV Kirchweyhe 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Spirale 3,50 1

Hein Leonie Alica TSV Godshorn 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Sprung 5,75 1

Eckert Alina SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Sprung 4,95 2

Werner Lucie SV Kirchweyhe 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Sprung 4,75 3

Rosenbaum Charlotte MTV Altendorf 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Sprung 4,20 4

Jansen Lilly TSV Neustadt 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Sprung 4,20 4

Petter Maret VfB Fallersleben 2005 AKL 13/14 w Kür Sprung 4,05 6

Siemer Celine SV Kirchweyhe 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Sprung 3,60 7

Heidemeyer Frederica VfB Fallersleben 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Sprung 3,05 8

Wolff Antonia MTV Altendorf 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Sprung 2,80 9

Geffers Jule VfB Fallersleben 2006 AKL 13/14 w Kür Sprung 2,10 10

Lampe Celina LAV´91 Meppen e.V. 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 7,85 1

Otten Emely LAV´91 Meppen e.V. 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 7,25 2

Lembcke Sarah SV Kirchweyhe 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 6,85 3

Felske Shona VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2003 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 6,60 4

Karl Noemi Buxtehuder SV 2003 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 6,15 5



Bösche Jana SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 2003 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 5,90 6

Menemen Melis SV Kirchweyhe 2003 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 5,60 7

Maczewski Stella SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 5,20 8

Hofmann Reentje VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 5,20 8

Bungart Dana VT Rinteln 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 4,85 10

Knoke Victoria VfB Fallersleben 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 4,80 11

Busse Carolin VT Rinteln 2003 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 4,55 12

Hoffmann Birte TSV Neustadt 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 4,20 13

Ahrens Nele Malin TSV Wallhöfen 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 4,05 14

von der Ohe Amelie SG Schwarz- Weiß Oldenburg 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 3,95 15

Sungur Cansu TSV Neustadt 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 3,50 16

Kalmer Rieke MTV Lingen 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 3,40 17

Kahl Nora TSV Neustadt 2003 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 3,30 18

Buhlert Anna Isabell TSV Wallhöfen 2003 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 2,95 19

Brünjes Anne TSV Wallhöfen 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 2,05 20

Behrends Liv SG Schwarz- Weiß Oldenburg 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Gerade 1,85 21

Menemen Melis SV Kirchweyhe 2003 AKL 15/16 w Kür Spirale 5,40 1

Felske Shona VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2003 AKL 15/16 w Kür Spirale 4,60 2

Lembcke Sarah SV Kirchweyhe 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Spirale 4,15 3

Maczewski Stella SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Spirale 3,85 4

Felske Shona VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2003 AKL 15/16 w Kür Sprung 6,65 1

Lembcke Sarah SV Kirchweyhe 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Sprung 5,75 2

Menemen Melis SV Kirchweyhe 2003 AKL 15/16 w Kür Sprung 4,85 3

Kahl Nora TSV Neustadt 2003 AKL 15/16 w Kür Sprung 4,35 4

Bösche Jana SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 2003 AKL 15/16 w Kür Sprung 3,70 5

Knoke Victoria VfB Fallersleben 2004 AKL 15/16 w Kür Sprung 3,55 6

Witt Carolin SV Kirchweyhe 2002 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Gerade 8,50 1

Hogarz Carina LAV´91 Meppen e.V. 2001 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Gerade 8,15 2

Kämpf Emely SG Schwarz- Weiß Oldenburg 2001 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Gerade 6,20 3

Bartels Lara LAV´91 Meppen e.V. 2001 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Gerade 6,10 4

Odia Amelie VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2001 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Gerade 6,00 5

Bösselmann Hannah SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 2001 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Gerade 5,60 6

Rump Josie SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 2002 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Gerade 5,10 7

Goroncy Emma MTV Trb. Lüneburg 2002 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Gerade 5,00 8

Tolksdorf Carla SG Schwarz- Weiß Oldenburg 2002 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Gerade 4,70 9

Marwede Johanna SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 2002 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Gerade 4,40 10

Hogarz Carina LAV´91 Meppen e.V. 2001 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Spirale 3,80 3

Odia Amelie VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2001 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Spirale 5,35 1

Witt Carolin SV Kirchweyhe 2002 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Spirale 4,75 2

Witt Carolin SV Kirchweyhe 2002 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Sprung 6,40 1

Hogarz Carina LAV´91 Meppen e.V. 2001 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Sprung 5,85 2

Kämpf Emely SG Schwarz- Weiß Oldenburg 2001 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Sprung 4,60 3

Goroncy Emma MTV Trb. Lüneburg 2002 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Sprung 4,45 4

Odia Amelie VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2001 AKL 17/18 w  Kür Sprung 3,80 5

Dötzer Julia MTV Altendorf 1995 AK L 19+ w Kür Gerade 8,90 1

Zerbst Alexandra VT Rinteln 1997 AK L 19+ w Kür Gerade 7,75 2

Henke Ronja MTV Altendorf 1995 AK L 19+ w Kür Gerade 7,65 3

Brandt Daniela MTV Altendorf 1996 AK L 19+ w Kür Gerade 7,35 4

Di Meco Elina VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2000 AK L 19+ w Kür Gerade 7,35 4

Odia Lisbeth VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1998 AK L 19+ w Kür Gerade 6,40 6

Krafft Lisa ASC Göttingen 1996 AK L 19+ w Kür Gerade 6,10 7

Büssing Cathrine ASC Göttingen 1995 AK L 19+ w Kür Gerade 5,80 8



Frank Laura SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 1998 AK L 19+ w Kür Gerade 5,70 9

Hörnschemeyer Sarah MTV Lingen 1996 AK L 19+ w Kür Gerade 5,60 10

Ohmstede Karen VfB Fallersleben 1996 AK L 19+ w Kür Gerade 4,70 11

Ahlgrimm Celina VfB Fallersleben 1997 AK L 19+ w Kür Gerade 4,50 12

Hüllenhagen Lara VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1999 AK L 19+ w Kür Gerade 3,70 13

Di Meco Elina VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2000 AK L 19+ w Kür Spirale 6,00 1

Odia Lisbeth VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1998 AK L 19+ w Kür Spirale 6,00 1

Brandt Daniela MTV Altendorf 1996 AK L 19+ w Kür Spirale 5,35 3

Büssing Cathrine ASC Göttingen 1995 AK L 19+ w Kür Spirale 3,95 4

Petersen Jan-Nicklas MTV Altendorf 1999 AK L 19+ m Kür Gerade 5,85 1

Di Meco Elina VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 2000 AK L 19+ w Kür Sprung 5,80 1

Büssing Cathrine ASC Göttingen 1995 AK L 19+ w Kür Sprung 5,45 2

Odia Lisbeth VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1998 AK L 19+ w Kür Sprung 5,20 3

Ahlgrimm Celina VfB Fallersleben 1997 AK L 19+ w Kür Sprung 4,15 4

Petersen Jan-Nicklas MTV Altendorf 1999 AK L 19+ m Kür Sprung 6,75 1

Janßen Madita VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1994 AKL 25+ w Kür Gerade 8,50 1

Hettmann Michelle MTV Altendorf 1993 AKL 25+ w Kür Gerade 6,10 2

Vogler Marijke MTV Lingen 1994 AKL 25+ w Kür Gerade 6,10 2

Müller Fenna ASC Göttingen 1994 AKL 25+ w Kür Gerade 6,00 4

Henn Julia Buxtehuder SV 1990 AKL 25+ w Kür Gerade 6,00 4

Dittmann Helen LAV´91 Meppen e.V. 1992 AKL 25+ w Kür Gerade 5,80 6

Schmöe Sinja ESV Fortuna Celle 1993 AKL 25+ w Kür Gerade 5,40 7

Dewenter Sarah VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1990 AKL 25+ w Kür Gerade 4,85 8

Bleumer Carolin ASC Göttingen 1994 AKL 25+ w Kür Gerade 4,15 9

Hettmann Michelle MTV Altendorf 1993 AKL 25+ w Kür Spirale 3,90 2

Janßen Madita VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1994 AKL 25+ w Kür Spirale 7,15 1

Dittmann Helen LAV´91 Meppen e.V. 1992 AKL 25+ w Kür Sprung 5,95 1

Quade Kristina VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1988 AKL 30+ w Kür Gerade 6,90 1

Weber Johanna ASC Göttingen 1982 AKL 30+ w Kür Gerade 5,10 2

Klenner Lena VfB Fallersleben 1983 AKL 30+ w Kür Gerade 4,95 3

Wulf-Moorkamp Christina LAV´91 Meppen e.V. 1976 AK L 40∞ w Kür Gerade 6,30 1

Budde Simone MTV Trb. Lüneburg 1966 AK L 40∞ w Kür Gerade 6,05 2

Rosendahl Kathrin SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 1971 AK L 40∞ w Kür Gerade 5,20 3

Erdmann Marion VfB Fallersleben 1965 AK L 40∞ w Kür Gerade 4,50 4

Mossdorf Stephanie VfB Fallersleben 1978 AK L 40∞ w Kür Gerade 4,15 5

Ohmstede Doris VfB Fallersleben 1964 AK L 40∞ w Kür Gerade 3,35 6

Lutz Torsten VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1965 AK L 40∞ m Kür Gerade 4,60 1


